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4th Grade Academic Vocabulary Crossword Puzzle 5
1. Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct answer in the numbered grid below.

1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

9 10

11

12

13

14

ACROSS

1. A conversation between characters.

8. The end of something.

9. To give details about something.

11. To explain the meaning of something.

12. The exact meaning of words.

13. The main subject or idea in a text.

14. A type or category of art or writing.

DOWN

2. To judge the value of something.

3. The solution to a problem in a story.

4. The main character in a story.

5. The most important point of a text.

6. The situation around something.

7. A struggle or problem in a story.

8. To say something is true.

10. A section of a book.

theme describe context

dialogue chapter interpret

protagonist main idea resolution

claim conclusion genre

conflict evaluate literal


